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PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY & MATHEMATICS
[ CPT-1 | [ PHASE-Il | | CODE: 100513.1 | | PAPER-2 |

ANSWERS

PHYSICS (SECTION -I)

1. A C 2. A B, C 3. A, B,C,D 4 A B, C
5. A, B,C,D 6. A, D 7. A B, C 8. A

9. A 10. Cc 11. B 12. Cc

13. A 14. B 15. A 16. A

17. B 18. Cc

CHEMISTRY (SECTION-II)

1. AC,D 2. A B 3. B,D 4. A,B,D
5. B,D 6. B,C 7. B,C,D 8. B

9. A 10. B 11. Cc 12. A

13. D 14. A 15. Cc 16. A

17. A 18. D

MATHEMATICS (SECTION -lil)

1. A B 2. A B 3. A C B,C,D
5. A,B,D 6. A, B,C,D 7. C,D . B

9. A 10. Cc 11. Cc 12. D

13. B 14. D 15. Cc 16. D

17. Cc 18. B
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PHYSICS (SECTION -I)

1. A B, C

5. A, B,C, D
9. A

13. A

17. A

CHEMISTRY (SECTION-II)

1. B,D
5. A B
9. Cc
13. B
17. C

10.
14.
18.

10.

14.

18.

MATHEMATICS (SECTION -lil)

1. C,D
5. A C
9. B
13. A
17. Cc

2.
6.

10.
14.
18.

ANSWERS

A, D
A B, C

B,C

B,D

A, B,C,D
A B

11.
15.

11.

15.

11.
15.

A, B,C, D
A C

B,C,D

A,B,D

A,B,D
A B

12.
16.

12.

16.

12.
16.

A B, C
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PHYSICS (SECTION -I)

1.
5.
9.

13.
17.

A, B,C,D
A B, C
A

Cc

B

CHEMISTRY (SECTION-II)

1.

5.

9.

13.

17.

B,C
B,D
A
C

A

10.
14.
18.

10.

14.

18.

MATHEMATICS (SECTION -lil)

1.
5.
9.

13.
17.

B,C,D
A B
D

A

Cc

2.
6.

10.
14.
18.

ANSWERS

A, D
A, B,C, D

B,C,D

A,B,D

A,B,D
A B

7.

11.
15.

11.

15.

11.
15.

A B, C
A B, C

A C,D

B,D

A, B,C,D
A C

12.
16.

12.

16.

&

12.
16.

> 0

w O
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PHYSICS (SECTION -I)

1
5.
9.

13.
17.

CHEMISTRY (SECTION-II)

A B, C
A B, C
Cc
A
A

1.

5.

9.

13.

17.

MATHEMATICS (SECTION —lil)

B,D
B,C,D
Cc

B

A

10.
14.
18.

10.

14.

18.

1.
5.
9.

13.
17.

B,C,D
C,D
Cc

B

Cc

2.
6.

10.
14.
18.

ANSWERS

A, B,C, D

A,B,D

A C,D

A C
A, B,C,D

3.

11.
15.

11.

15.

11.
15.

A B, C
A, B,C,D

B,D

A B

A B
A,B,D

12.
16.

12.

16.

12.
16.

FIITJEE Ltd., FIITJEE House, 29-A, Kalu Sarai, Sarvapriya Vihar, New Delhi -110016, Ph 26515949, 26569493, Fax 26513942
website: wwuw.fiitjee.com.



	SANKALP223-AB-LOT_Paper-2_A.pdf (p.1)
	SANKALP2123-AB-LOT_Paper-2_B.pdf (p.2)
	SANKALP2123-AB-LOT_Paper-2_C.pdf (p.3)
	SANKALP2123-AB-LOT_Paper-2_D.pdf (p.4)

